
HIGHLIGHTS

Technical fibers allow a cool, 
comfortable wear

Assists with volume fluctuation

Keeps its shape over time; minimal 
stretch and will not mat down

MADE WITH PREMIUM
TECHNICAL FIBERS
CREATES A MOISTURE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
TO MOVE PERSPIRATION AWAY FROM THE 
BODY AND THROUGH THE FABRIC, WHERE IT 
CAN EVAPORATE QUICKLY.

NOW AVAILABLE IN BUNDLES!
A complete solution to patients to manage 
the volume fluctuation of their residual limb. 
Most popular thicknesses are available on 
hand.

WITH BUNDLES, YOUR PATIENT CAN:

• Select the socks needed to manage their variation
• Have prosthetic socks always available when
  others are washing

PROSTHETIC
SOCKS

THREE STYLES

KCN | KCM | KCW

The ALPS® prosthetic sock is lightweight and soft, 
providing cushioning and comfort for a superior fit.

PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS

THREE SIZES

THREE THICKNESSES

FOUR LENGTHS

1, 3, & 5 PLY

NARROW, MEDIUM, & WIDE

EXTRA SHORT, SHORT, REGULAR, & LONG

DISTAL HOLE (H)

NO HOLE (N)

REINFORCED
DISTAL HOLE (HR)



 

FITTING DIAGRAM

Distal
Circumference 5 cm

L* HOW TO SIZE

KNEE

CIRCUMFERENCE

5 cm

Measurements taken 5cm 
from the distal end 

It’s recommended 
the sock to be approximately 
5 cm longer than the socket

FIND THE
PERFECT FIT.

SIZING CHART

 

X indicates the thickness in Ply (1Ply= 1,5mm; 3Ply= 2mm; 5Ply=2,5mm)

Y indicates the distal end (N-without hole; H with hole; HR with reinforced hole)

EXAMPLES:

KCN-08-3-H Prosthetic sock, Narrow, Extra Short, 3 Ply, with hole

KCM-10-1-N Prosthetic sock, Medium, Short, 1 Ply, without hole

KCW-18-5-HR Prosthetic Sock, Wide, Long, 5 Ply, with reinforced hole

    

 

 RECOMMENDED 
ALPS LINER SIZE

20
24, 26, 28

32, 38

*LENGHT OF 
THE SOCKET 

13-18 CM

KCN-8-X-Y
KCM-8-X-Y
KCW-8-X-Y

*LENGHT OF 
THE SOCKET 

18-23 CM

KCN-10-X-Y
KCM-10-X-Y
KCW-10-X-Y

*LENGHT OF 
THE SOCKET 

23-38 CM

KCN-14-X-Y
KCM-14-X-Y
KCW-14-X-Y

 46-60*LENGHT OF 
THE SOCKET 

38-48 CM

KCN-18-X-Y
KCM-18-X-Y
KCW-18-X-Y

PROXIMAL
CIRCUMFERENCE

min. 20-max. 40 cm
min. 30-max. 60 cm
min. 40-max. 80 cm

LEVEL OF
AMPUTATION

BK
BK
AK

DISTAL 
CIRCUMFERENCE

AT ( 5 CM)

20-23 cm
23-31 cm
31-36 cm

CAN#7097 Form #100701  Rev E
Božkovské náměstí 17/21, 32600 Plzeň – Czech Republic

Tel +420 377 223 127 | Fax +420 377 223 010 

www.easyliner.eu | info@easyliner.eu

4737     04051.3E3 E


